Thomas Hill Super Fund Pty Ltd ATF The Thomas Hill Super Fund

Create Entries Report
For the period 04 February 2022 to 30 June 2022
Create Entries Financial Year Summary 04 February 2022 - 30 June 2022

Total Profit Amount
Income 47 ,457.70
Less Expense 0.00
Total Profit 47,457.70
Tax Summary Amount
Fund Tax Rate 15.00 %
Total Profit 47,457.70
Less Permanent Differences (15,507.28)
Less Timing Differences 0.00
Less Exempt Pension Income 0.00
Less Other Non Taxable Income 59,501.53
Less LIC Deductions 0.00
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses 0.00
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses 0.00
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Cradits 0.00
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains 0.00
Less Tax Losses Deducted 0.00
Add SMSF Annual Retum Rounding {1.45)
Taxable Income 3,462.00
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 519.30
Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation Amount
Total Available Profit (15,505.35}
Franking Cradits 0.00
TFN Credits 0.00
Foreign Credits 0.00
FRW Credits 0.00
Total {15,505.35)
Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation Amount
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 519.30
Member Specific Income Tax (619.22)
Total Income Tax Expense Allocation 0.06
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Segment 1 from 04 February 2022 to 07 February 2022

Pool Name Unsegregated Pool

Total Profit

Income

Less Expense

Total Profit

Create Entries Summary

Fund Tax Rate

Total Profit

Less Permanent Differances

Less Timing Differences

Less Exempt Pension Income

Less Other Non Taxable income

Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses

Add Other Non Deductible Expenses

Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains

Less Tax Losses Deducted

Taxable Income

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss

Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation

Total Available Profit
Franking Credits
TFN Credits

FRW Credits

Total

Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation

Total Income Tax Expense Allocation

Calculation of Net Capital Gains

18/10/2022

Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool

Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables
Capital Gain Adjustment from prior segments
Realised Notional gains

Carried forward losses from prior years

Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool

Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables

Capital Gain /(Losses carried forward)
CGT allocated in prior segments

Allocations of Net Capital Gains to Pools

10:44:33

Amount
0.00
0.00

0.00

Amount
15.00 %
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.Q0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Amount

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Q.00
Q.00

0.00
0.00



18/10/2022

Capital Gain Proportion - Unsegregated Pool (0/0)=100.00%

10:44:33

.00



Final Segment 2 from 08 February 2022 to 30 June 2022

Pool Name Unsegregated Pool
Total Profit
Income

Less Expense

Total Profit

Create Entries Summary
Fund Tax Rate
Total Profit
Less Permanent Differences
Less Timing Differences
Less Exempt Pension Income
Less Other Non Taxable income
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses

Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits

Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains

Less Tax Losses Deducted

Add Taxable Income Adjustment

Taxable Income

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss

Member Weighted Balance Summary
Thomas Hill{HILTHO00001A)
Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation
Total Available Profit
Franking Credits
TFN Credits
FRW Credits

Total

Allocation to Members
Thomas Hill{HILTHOO0001 A)

Accumulation Weighted Balance Summary
Thomas Hill{HILTHOO0001A)

Income Tax Expense Avallable for Allocation
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss
Member Specific Income Tax

Total Income Tax Expense Allocation

Allocation to Members
Thomas Hill(HILTHOGO001A)

Calculation of daily member weighted balances

1810/2022 10:44:33

Weighting%
100.00

Weighting%
100.00

Weighting%
100.00

Weighting%
100.00

Amount
47 A57.70
0.00

47,457.70

Amount
15.00 %
47,457.70
(15,507.28)
0.00

0.00
59,501.53
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
{1.45)

3,462.00

519.30

Amount
36,586.60

{15,505.35)
0.00
0.00
0.00

{15,505.35}

Amount
(15,505.35)

Amount
36,586.60

Amount
519.30
(519.22)

0.08

Amount
0.08



Calculation of dally member weighted balances

Thomas Hill {HILTHO00001 A)

Member Balance

04/02/2022 50010 Opening Balance
06/04/2022 52850 Transfers In
22/04/2022 52420 Contributions
22/04/2022 53800 Contributions Tax
23/06/2022 52420 Contributions
23/06/2022 53800 Contributions Tax

Total Amount (Weighted)

Calculation of Net Capital Gains

Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool

Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables
Capital Gain Adjustment from prior segments
Realised Netional gains

Carried forward losses from prior years

Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool
Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables
Total CGT Discount Applied

Capital Gain /(Losses carried forward)

CGT allocated in prior segments

Allocations of Net Capital Gains to Pools

Capital Gain Propartion - Unsegregated Pool ((/0)=100.00%

Foreign Tax Offset Calculations

Segment 04 February 2022 to 07 February 2022

Claimable FTO - Unsegregated Pool
Claimable FTO

Segment 08 February 2022 to 30 June 2022

Claimable FTO - Unsegregated Pool
Claimable FTO

Total Claimable Foreign Credits for the Year

Foreign Tax Offset (Label C1)

Applled/Claimed FTO

Allocations of Foreign Tax Offset to Members

18/10/2022

Thomas Hill(HILTHOGQ0001A) - 100.00 %

Total Foreign Tax Offset Allocated to Members

10:44:33

0.00 0.00
59,501.53 35,784.14
1,730.76 847.23
(259.61) (127.08)
1,730.76 96.83
(259.61) (14,52)
36,586.60

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Q.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



