Thomas Hill Super Fund Pty Ltd ATF The Thomas Hill Super Fund Create Entries Report

For the period 04 February 2022 to 30 June 2022

Create Entries Financial Year Summary 04 February 2022 - 30 June 2022

otal Profit	Amoun
Income	47,457.70
Less Expense	0.00
Total Profit	47,457.70
ax Summary	Amount
Fund Tax Rate	15.00 %
Total Profit	47,457.70
Less Permanent Differences	(15,507.28)
Less Timing Differences	0.00
Less Exempt Pension Income	0.00
Less Other Non Taxable Income	59,501.53
Less LIC Deductions	0.00
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses	0.00
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses	0.00
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits	0.00
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains	0.00
Less Tax Losses Deducted	0.00
Add SMSF Annual Return Rounding	(1.45)
Taxable Income	3,462.00
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss	519.30
Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation	Amount
Total Available Profit	(15,505.35)
Franking Credits	0.00
TFN Credits	0.00
Foreign Credits	0.00
FRW Credits	0.00
Total	(15,505.35)
ncome Tax Expense Available for Allocation	Amount
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss	519.30
Member Specific Income Tax	(519.22)
Total Income Tax Expense Allocation	0.08

Segment 1 from 04 February 2022 to 07 February 2022

Pool Name U	Insegregated	Pool
-------------	--------------	------

Total Profit	Amount
Income	0.00
Less Expense	0.00
Total Profit	0.00
Create Entries Summary	Amount
Fund Tax Rate	15.00 %
Total Profit	0.00
Less Permanent Differences	0.00
Less Timing Differences	0.00
Less Exempt Pension Income	0.00
Less Other Non Taxable Income	0.00
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses	0.00
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses	0.00
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits	0.00
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains	0.00
Less Tax Losses Deducted	0.00
Taxable Income	0.00
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss	0.00
Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation	
Total Available Profit	0.00
Franking Credits	0.00
TFN Credits	. 0.00
FRW Credits	0.00
Total	0.00
Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation	Amount
Total Income Tax Expense Allocation	0.00
Calculation of Net Capital Gains	
Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool	0.00
Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables	0.00
Capital Gain Adjustment from prior segments	0.00
Realised Notional gains	0.00
Carried forward losses from prior years	0.00
Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool	0.00
Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables	0.00
Capital Gain /(Losses carried forward)	0.00
CGT allocated in prior segments	0.00
Allocations of Net Capital Gains to Pools	

0.00

Final Segment 2 from 08 February 2022 to 30 June 2022

Pool Name Unsegregated P	,00	ı
--------------------------	-----	---

Total Profit		Amoun
Income		47,457.70
Less Expense	0.00	
Total Profit	47,457.70	
Create Entries Summary		Amoun
Fund Tax Rate		15.00 %
Total Profit		47,457.70
Less Permanent Differences		(15,507.28)
Less Timing Differences		0.00
Less Exempt Pension Income		0.00
Less Other Non Taxable Income		59,501.53
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses		0.00
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses		0.00
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Cre	dits	0.00
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains		0.00
Less Tax Losses Deducted		0.00
Add Taxable Income Adjustment	(1.45)	
Taxable Income		3,462.00
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss		519.30
Member Weighted Balance Summary	Weighting%	Amount
Thomas Hill(HILTHO00001A)	100.00	36,586.60
Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation		
Total Available Profit		(15,505.35)
Franking Credits		0.00
TFN Credits		0.00
FRW Credits		0.00
Total		(15,505.35)
Allocation to Members	Weighting%	Amount
Thomas Hill(HILTHO00001A)	100.00	(15,505.35)
Accumulation Weighted Balance Summary	Weighting%	Amount
Thomas Hill(HILTHO00001A)	100.00	36,586.60
Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation		Amount
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss		519.30
Member Specific Income Tax		(519.22)
Total Income Tax Expense Allocation		0.08
Allocation to Members	Weighting%	Amount

Calculation of daily member weighted balances

Calculation of dally member weighted balances

Thomas Hill (HILTHO00001A)

inomas Hill (F	IL I HOUUUUI A)		
Member Baland	<u>e</u>			
04/02/2022	50010	Opening Balance	0.00	0.00
06/04/2022	52850	Transfers In	59,501.53	35,784.14
22/04/2022	52420	Contributions	1,730.76	847.23
22/04/2022	53800	Contributions Tax	(259.61)	(127.08)
23/06/2022	52420	Contributions	1,730.76	96.83
23/06/2022	53800	Contributions Tax	(259.61)	(14.52)
		Total Amount (Weighted)		36,586.60
Calculation of	Net Capital Ga	ins		
Cap	ital gains from l	Jnsegregated Pool		0.00
Сар	tal gains from l	Jnsegregated Pool - Collectables		0.00
Cap	tal Gain Adjust	ment from prior segments		0.00
Rea	ised Notional g	ains		0.00
Carı	ied forward loss	ses from prior years		0.00
Curi	ent year capital	losses from Unsegregated Pool		0.00
Curi	ent year capital	l losses from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables		0.00
Tota	I CGT Discount	t Applied		0.00
Сар	ital Gain /(Los:	ses carried forward)		0.00
CG1	allocated in p	orior segments		0.00
Allo	cations of Net	Capital Gains to Pools		
Cap	tal Gain Propoi	rtion - Unsegregated Pool (0/0)=100.00%		0.00
Foreign Tax O	fset Calculatio	ons		
Segment	04 February 2	2022 to 07 February 2022		
Clai	nable FTO - Ur	nsegregated Pool		0.00
Clai	mable FTO			0.00
Segment	08 February 2	2022 to 30 June 2022		
Clai	nable FTO - Ur	nsegregated Pool		0.00
Clai	mable FTO			0.00
Total Clain	able Foreign	Credits for the Year		0.00
Foreign Ta	x Offset (Labe	l C1)		0.00
Applied/CI	aimed FTO			0.00
Allocations	of Foreign Ta	ax Offset to Members		
Tho	mas Hill(HILTH	O00001A) - 100.00 %		0.00
Tota	l Foreign Tax	Offset Allocated to Members		0.00